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3 4-5 305 25,380
3 0-0 305 23,404
3 3-5 280 19,132
3 0-0 305 18,332

305 15,140

13,326

16,883
20,586
15,156
11,536

15,051
21,908

12,564
11,338
13,242
10,486
15,166

21,337
20,516
19,437
19,891
19,560
21,005
16,580
14,708
14,448

14,810
10,999
13,129
14,890
14,599
10,352

20,758
19,788
14.450
13,267

15,527
16,915
17,650

155
251
ET2
Kelly

Fawn Valley Farm
51 3

Emory & Wm. Kilgore
- 58 3
David V. Thompson

P-13 3
P-24 3
P-58 3
P-68 3

Ellis Crow!
104
B-51

Donald Lamus
64 2
Hope 2
Julie 2
Jan 2
Joyce ' 2

Sinking Spring Fm. Inc
Lotta 3
G Judy 3
June 3
Louise 3
Jasmin
Mliza
Midge
Carrie
Cindy

Rutter Bros.
Lav.
Lee
Pearlet
Lily
Babe
Manbel

Beshore Farms
Lana
Beauty
Audrey

Leroy Hertzler
Simmie

Harold Brown
Karen
Desire
Gina

305
305
305
305
305

279
305

305
305
305
305
305

3.4
3.3
3.6

MILLER DIESEL INC.
THEDIESEL SPECIALISTS

6030 JonestownRd. - Harrisburg. Pa.
717-545-5931

l

IS THEWAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTOR FOR YOUR
DIESELS BEST FRIEND

SAVElent W*' " ENERGY
si»t/SU -"PAYS'
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Lancaster, PA 717-569-5361
“FriendofFanners since 1896."-

Farmer in Bradford County loses 160
cows in $750,000 barn fire. Is your in-
surance adequate to cover such a loss?
Our agent in your area will gladly giveyou
a quotation without obligation.

SAMUEL G. KURTZ, INC.
832 Chestnut St., Lebanon, PA

DONALD R. LONGACRE
Route 100,Hereford. PA

W.P. MANLEY AGENCY
_ 170Prospect St.,Troy, PA

MORRIS INSURANCE AGENCY
Fawn Grove. PA

4-5
4-1
2-3
2-11

3 0-0
3 4-11

9-2
8-2
5-4
4-0
3-9

4-9
4-6
3-6
3-2
3-3

‘ 2-5
2-3
2-11
2-4

7-1
4-3
4-4
4-4
6-9
2-3

-4-5
4-4
2-7

3 12-2
3 7-4
3 4-9

305
298
305
305
304
300

305
293
305

305

305
269
305

Bea 3
Geilo 3

Gum Tree Farm
Anna M 3
Barbi 3

Albert Dehoft
50 A 3
196 3
201 3
234 3
244 3
259 3
276 3
287 3
293 3
329 3

• The J. E. Baker Co.
50 3
26 3
19 3
103 3
54 3

Fred Sprenkle
Buttons 3
Flash 3
Whiz 3
Pepper 3
Thimble 3
Purr 3
Ness 3

Eugene M. Kilgore
Helen 3
Mindy 3
Helena 3

Thomas A. Boyer
Sexy
Alice
Boots
Dainty

Earl Fuhrman
Sensen
Juno

3.7
3.2
3.6
3.1

4.0
2.8
3.4
4.6

4.4
4.7
4.4
4.9
4.9

COMPLETE FARM PAINTING

INDUSTRIAL RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
We Use Quality Paint

AERIAL LADDER EQUIPMENT
• Modern and • Spray-On and

Efficient Method - Brush-In Method
• Reasonable Prices • Sandblasting if

Necessary

For Free Estimates Write or Call:

ESN SPRAY PAINTING
717-687-7007or 687-8262

(C. Ralph Miller)
SPRAY-ON AND BRUSH-IN

PAINTER
637 Georgetown Rd.

Ronks, PA 17572

CONTACT US
For

MANURE HANDLING
EQUIPMENT

Semi- and Liquid Spreaders -

Ground Driven - EasyRunning
Priced Reasonably

PIT ELEVATORS

COMPACT ROTO BEATERS

ALLIS CHALMERS AND

WISCONSIN POWER UNITS

PLATE SHEARING - BRAKE WORK

SMUCKER
WELDING & MANUFACTURING

2110Rockvale Road
Lane., PA 17602

PH: (717)687-9198

4.1
4.8
5.0
4.5
5.3
5.2

14,041
16,691

18,398
22,300

J 4,562
18,025
17,067
16,353
15,642
18,637
16,702
16,457
15,211
15,016

14,138
18,368
16,709
18,005
22,353

18,840
16,166
14,876
17,343
14,957
16,158
14,579

14,505
14,826
15,392

26,847.
24,957
24,059
18,214

19,117
22,553

10-10
7-0

305
305
305
305

543
567

686
733

Whitie 3
Molly 3

Furnace Creek Farm
Ardel 3
Margold 3
Fran A 3

H.S. & RE. Fetrow
Echo 3
Fayne 3
Linda 3

• Judy 3
Joy 3

7-1
4-11

5-1
4-9
4-8

3.9
3.4
4.1
3.7
3.3

553
624
681
669
741

Sue 3
Pam 3

Rodman C. Thompson
Tinker 3
Nettie 3
Mindy 3
WnJamer 3
Ilona 3

Stump Acres

8-9
6-10
4-10
42
2-1

594
559
528

3.2
3.0
3.4
3.6

863
753
815
663

305
305

774
767

Mona
Norni
Cleo
B
Lajo
Jan
Ojet
Regina
Retha
Stefa ny
Alva 3

J.H. & M.B. Hushon
46 3
95 3
67 H 3
15 H 3

89H 3
180 3

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 28,1981—835
294
297

284
301
257

305
305
305
305
287

19,016
14,359

19,546
15,231
13,410

24,816
14,104
17,017
21,807
13,925
18,691
13,841

18,419
20,046
22,149
20,105
15,288

20,221
18,965
21,603
16,598
18,521
18,911
16,983
15,232
15,294
14,913
16,134

305
276
305
305
303
279

16,567
15,298
15,551
20,031
12,332
16,319

(Turn to Page 836)
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3.9
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3.5

735
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532
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551
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649
506
529
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“I saved between $5OO and
$6OO the First Year with my
Roskamp Roller Mill.”

Jim Sage
Waterloo, lowa

Stationary Teed Processing Center

Jim Sage was using a tractor powered
feed grinder and faced mounting fuel costs. He
switched to a Roskamp Stationary Feed Proces-
sing Center and, according to him, “I saved be-
tween $5OO and $6OO the first year alone.”

“I ground over 10,000 bushels of“high
moisture com lastyear andnever had any trouble.
One thing 1 liked is that it grinds a lot faster, so 1
saved on labor costs as well as the savings I had
on fuel costs.”You can save energy andfuel costs
with the Roskamp Stationary Feed Processing
Center and the Portable Grain Roller Mill.

Write or phone for free literature.

FICKES
SILO COMPANY, INC.

Newville, Penna. 17241
(717)776*3129

937
755
683
574

562

611

680
571
509
525

561
672

556
528
579
519
741

602
525
662
673
768
537

757
737
705

509

532
559
629
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5-7
4-6
4-2

7-7
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4-0
3-3
2-1
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2-2

8-9
3-3
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5-0
4-5
Ml

297
305
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305
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245
305
305
305
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303
305

305
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